

Mat 471 of 2024

Order No. 13 Dated 10.02.2026

Date is fixed for appearance.

Petitioner files hazira.

None appears for respondent.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 12.03.2026 for appearance of parties.

Dict & Corrected by me

Addl. District Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Addl. District Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri